MEND House Bill No. 1608, Page 1, Section 23.145, Line 13, by deleting the words illion" and inserting in lieu thereof the words, "one hundred thousand"; and arther amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional reference.	House	Amendment N
illion" and inserting in lieu thereof the words, "one hundred thousand"; and urther amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional reference.	O	ffered By
	Further amend said bill by amending the title, accordingly.	enacting clause, and intersectional references